
pks_0_first Name last Name Email institution country

1 Tomislav Mičetić tmicetic@mfin.hr Ministry of Finance Croatia

2 Kosum Aliu kaliu@mfe.ks.org Kosova Tax Administration Kosovo

3 Aurelia Coman Aurelia.Coman@mfinante.ro Ministry of Public Finance Romania

4 Ljerka Crnković ljerka.crnkovic@mfin.hr Ministry of Finance Croatia

5 Skender Breznica sbreznica@mfe-ks.org Ministry of Economy and Finance Kosovo

6 Stoja Roćenović stoja.rocenovic@gov.me Ministry of Finance Montenegro

7 Sergii Chornutskyi chornutskiy@dkrs.gov.ua The Main Control and Revision Office of Ukraine Ukraine

8 Valentina Perović valentina.perovic@gov.me Ministry of Finance Montenegro

9 Željka Knezić zeljka.knezic@mfin.hr Ministry of Finance Croatia

10 Cristina Scerbina cristina.scerbina@mf.gov.md Ministry of Finance Moldova

11 Albana Gjinopulli agjinopulli@yahoo.com Ministry of Finance Albania

12 Zamira Omorova z.omorova@mf.gov.kg Ministry of Finance Kyrgyz Republic

13 Beverly Trayner bev@bevtrayner.com Eudaimonia Unipessoal LDA Portugal

14 Roze Uldedaj rozauldedaj@hotmail.com Ministry of Finance Albania

15 Amela Muftić amuftic@trezorbih.gov.ba Ministry of Finance and Treasury Bosnia and Herzegovina

16 Archil Sharvashidze a.sharvashidze@mof.ge Ministry of finance Georgia

17 Stanislav Bychkov sbychkov@mail.ru Ministry of Finance Russia

18 Ahmet Baspinar abaspinar@bumko.gov.tr Ministry of Finance Turkey

19 Maksym Tymokhin timohin@dkrs.gov.ua The Main Control and Revision Office of Ukraine Ukraine

20 Arman Vatyan avatyan@worldbank.org The World Bank, LO in Armenia Armenia

21 Ksenija Maver senka.maver@cef-see.org Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia

22 Filloreta Nikaj filloret@yahoo.com Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Consumer Protection Albania

23 Jean Pierre Garitte garitte.jp@telenet.be OECD Sigma France

24 Anano Surguladze asurguladze@mof.ge Ministry of finance Georgia
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